
Thursday, August 7
5:30 PM-7:00 PM

Sea Pines Montessori Parents’ Night
This event is for PARENTS of Sea Pines Montessori students.

Friday, August 8
8:30 AM-9:30 AM

Lower School New Parent and Student Orientation
New parents and students in grades JK4-5  grade meet in the th

Lower School Commons, Building #2. You are welcome to bring in your
school supplies to drop off in your new classrooms.

Monday, August 11
8:00 AM - 11:30 AM

Sea Pines Montessori New Student Orientation
This is for students who are new to their classroom to come and see
their room and meet their teachers. Parents are asked to drop their

children off through the carpool line for this orientation.

Monday, August 11
8:30 AM - 11:00 AM

Middle School and Upper School New Student Orientation
If you are NEW to the school and going into 6th-12  grade - this event is

required. 

th

All students and parents will meet in the Field House. 

Parents are asked to attend this event for the first 15-30 minutes for a small
presentation. Please anticipate picking up your child at 11:00 AM at the Middle

School for middle school students or the Field House for Upper School students.

Hilton Head Preparatory School
New Student Orientation Schedule

Save The Dates
Tuesday, August 12:                 First Day of School
Wednesday, August 13:          Celebrate and Commiserate Parent Coffee with Administrators in the 
                                                        Field House at 8:00 AM-9:00 AM
Sunday, August 17:                   All School Back to School Bash - 1:00-3:00 PM
Thursday, August 21:               Lower School Parents’ Night     5:30-6:45 PM 
Saturday, August 23:               Lower School Pajamas in the Dolphin Dining Hall 9:00 AM
Thursday, August 28:               Middle School & Upper School Parents’ Night 5:45 PM - 7:45 PM
Wednesday, September 3:    New Parent Party at the Harbour Town Yacht Club at 6:00-8:00 PM


